Event Kits for SONC

ltem

Napkins

Sharpies

Stapler

Tape

Tape

Tape

Post-lts

Pens

Pens

Scissors

Clip Boards

Snack jar

Business card holders
Sign holder - table top
Stickers

Paper

Paper

Mallet

Bungies
Plastic box to carry it all
Fold up dolly

Fold up wagon

Total for 2 set ups

Total for 1 set up

Description Qty
Package

Black & color package

Smali

Scotch tape

Clear mailing tape

Blue painting tape

Various

Black - 6 pack

Red - 6 pack

2 for each
Jar to hold snacks/business ¢

Plastic 8.5 x 11
Plain or fancy
White
Colored

For banners
For banners
Really Useful
Office Depot
ACE Hardware
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Cost

$0.00
$9.00
$11.00
$2.00
$5.00
$5.00
$0.00
$5.00
$5.00
$10.00
$2.00
$5.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$0.00
$0.00
$17.50
$0.00
$23.00
$47.00
$69.99

Amount

$0.00
$18.00
$22.00
$4.00
$10.00
$10.00
$0.00
$10.00
$5.00
$20.00
$8.00
$10.00
$8.00
$8.00
$4,00
$0.00
$0.00
$35.00
$0.00
$46,00
$47.00
$69.99
$334.99

$167.50




