Event Kits for SONC

Item	Description	Qty	Cos	t /	\mount
Napkins	Package	·	2	\$0.00	\$0.00
Sharpies	Black & color package		2	\$9.00	\$18.00
Stapler	Small		2	\$11.00	\$22.00
Tape	Scotch tape		2	\$2.00	\$4.00
Таре	Clear mailing tape		2	\$5.00	\$10.00
Tape	Blue painting tape		2	\$5.00	\$10.00
Post-Its	Various		2	\$0.00	\$0.00
Pens	Black - 6 pack		2	\$5.00	\$10.00
Pens	Red - 6 pack		1	\$5.00	\$5.00
Scissors			2	\$10.00	\$20.00
Clip Boards	2 for each		4	\$2.00	\$8.00
Snack jar	Jar to hold snacks/busir	iess ci	2	\$5.00	\$10.00
Business card holders			4	\$2.00	\$8.00
Sign holder - table top	Plastic 8.5 x 11		4	\$2.00	\$8.00
Stickers	Plain or fancy		2	\$2.00	\$4.00
Paper	White		1	\$0.00	\$0.00
Paper	Colored		1	\$0.00	\$0.00
Mallet	For banners		2	\$17.50	\$35.00
Bungles	For banners		0	\$0.00	\$0.00
Plastic box to carry it all	Really Useful		2	\$23.00	\$46.00
Fold up dolly	Office Depot		1	\$47.00	\$47.00
Fold up wagon	ACE Hardware		1	\$69.99	\$69.99
Total for 2 set ups					\$334.99
Total for 1 set up					\$167.50